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Mon Feb 27 12:12pm ET

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Raging Pikeys 15 4 0 0.789 9-3 3375.06 2746.86 3095.82

Second City Instigators 15 4 0 0.789 8-4 3104.12 2652.80 2962.18

King Ding A Ling 14 5 0 0.737 9-3 3044.16 2622.02 2852.20

The G.O.A.T. 10 9 0 0.526 6-6 2633.82 2661.34 2420.56

Carr 2 Waller 8 11 0 0.421 5-7 2615.04 2922.34 2249.28

Usual Suspects 7 12 0 0.368 4-8 2419.50 2655.76 2366.80

Woo Hoo! 2 17 0 0.105 1-11 2131.34 2747.34 1957.56

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Gang Green 15 4 0 0.789 9-3 3291.04 2684.40 2996.56

SUAVEHOUSE 12 7 0 0.632 8-4 3071.48 2827.70 2912.42

Brunswick Beaches 10 9 0 0.526 6-6 2731.80 2707.70 2586.56

Bangor Bootleggers 9 10 0 0.474 7-5 2713.10 2879.54 2626.74

I Must Break You 7 12 0 0.368 6-6 2663.76 2738.86 2460.94

The Raiderssssss 5 14 0 0.263 3-9 2460.14 2768.48 2347.52

Dirty Squirrels 4 15 0 0.211 3-9 2061.22 2700.44 1813.30

Total Points
Raging Pikeys 3095.82

Gang Green 2996.56

Second City Instigators 2962.18

SUAVEHOUSE 2912.42

King Ding A Ling 2852.20

Bangor Bootleggers 2626.74

Brunswick Beaches 2586.56

I Must Break You 2460.94

The G.O.A.T. 2420.56

Usual Suspects 2366.80

The Raiderssssss 2347.52

Carr 2 Waller 2249.28

Woo Hoo! 1957.56

Dirty Squirrels 1813.30

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/2



Fantasy Football Fanatics League Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:12pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2


